
Junior Cup
Season: 2023

4/21/2023 4/21/2023 5/19/2023 5/19/2023 6/2/2023 6/2/2023 7/28/2023 7/28/2023 8/18/2023
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

1 99 Avery Dreher 170 0 0 25 25 25 16 25 16 0 13 25
2 34 Rossi Moor 131 39 39 13 0 8 0 20 25 25 20 20
3 48 Max VanDenBrouck 129 41 2 20 20 20 13 13 20 13 0 10
4 69 Hayden Bicknese 127 43 2 16 16 11 20 11 13 16 11 13
5 71 Levi Badie 114 56 13 x x 10 25 16 11 20 25 7
6 70 Alessandro Di Mario 76 94 38 0 0 13 10 9 8 10 10 16
7 13 Jayden Fernandez 73 97 3 4 4 7 8 10 7 11 16 6
8 39 Yandel Medina 59 111 14 10 11 16 11 0 0 x x 11
9 14 Chase Black 50 120 9 11 13 0 9 8 9 0 0 0

10 83 Ivan Rivera 44 126 6 8 10 0 0 7 10 0 4 5
11 11 Logan Monk 44 126 0 2 7 5 4 4 3 9 7 3
12 27 Chris Clark 41 129 3 9 8 9 0 5 6 0 2 2
13 15 Aiden Sneed 38 132 3 5 6 0 3 0 4 8 8 4
14 58 Logan Cunnison 37 133 1 7 9 4 7 0 1 0 9 0
15 47 Kreece Elliott 28 142 9 6 5 0 6 0 0 6 5 0
16 80 David Roth 14 156 14 x x 6 5 3 0 x x x
17 23 Jake Vandal 13 157 1 x x 2 0 0 0 5 6 0
18 31 Trenton Keesee 12 158 1 3 3 0 2 0 0 4 0 0
19 82 Jasmine Nichols 11 159 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 7 0 0
20 96 Isaac Woodworth 10 160 1 0 0 0 0 6 2 2 0 0
21 17 Gabrielly Lewis 10 160 0 x x 3 1 1 5 x x 0
22 92 Eli Block 9 161 1 x x x x x x x x 9
23 95 Matthew Chapin 8 162 1 x x x x x x x x 8
24 18 Jonathan James 6 164 2 x x x x 0 0 3 3 0
25 26 Nicky Mutschler 3 167 3 0 2 0 0 x x x x 1
26 21 Ryan Barbour 1 169 2 x x 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
27 93 Jediah Cumbermack 1 169 0 x x 0 0 x x 1 0 x
28 32 Carson King 1 169 0 x x 1 0 0 0 x x 0
29 85 Charles Ceparano 0 170 1 x x 0 0 x x x x x
30 42 Jonathan Hollingsworth 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 x x 0 0 x
31 12 Renee Franco 0 170 0 x x x x x x x x 0
32 57 Adam Muscaro 0 170 0 x x x x x x x x 0
33 54 Dylan Singh 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 x x x x 0
34 24 Landen Smith 0 170 0 x x 0 0 x x x x x
35 37 Jimmy Hartanovich 0 170 0 x x x x 0 0 x x x
36 77 JT Rivera 0 170 0 0 x x x x x 0 0 0
37 46 Aaron Rothenberger 0 170 0 0 0 x x 0 0 x x x
38 78 Elisa Gendron 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 25 Solly Mervis 0 170 0 x x x x 0 0 x x 0

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

4/21/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
4/21/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
5/19/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber
5/19/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber
6/2/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America
6/2/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America
7/28/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Brainerd
7/28/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Brainerd
8/18/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

MotoAmerica


